

6360099

City Government of Baguio

Purchase Order

Supplier: WILCONSTRUCT ENTERPRISES Address: Stall A and RM2-A.Adivay Bldg., 22 Bonifacio Street, Baguio City E-mail Address: 11 Telephone No.: 424-5742/0922-877-5787 TIN:	P.O No.: 1623 Date: Sep. 18, 2019 Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement 884
---	---

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery: **City General Services Office: Baguio City**

Delivery Term: **15 Calendar Days**

Date of Delivery: Please input delivery date

Payment Term: Please input payment term

Receipt of Purchase Order

Item	QTY	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	Lot	Construction Supplies c/o VARIOUS	355,920.00	355,920.00
	6	piece	Ball Valve - brass, heat resistant, 1 - kitz 6 c/o VET	500.00	3,000.00
	1	piece	Ball Valve - brass, heat resistant, 1-1/4 - kitz 1 c/o VET	850.00	850.00
	1	piece	Ball Valve - brass, heat resistant, 1/2 - kitz 1 c/o VET	300.00	300.00
	1	piece	Ball Valve - brass, heat resistant, 2 - Kitz 1 c/o VET	1,980.00	1,980.00
	15	piece	blade - Hacksaw blade, 3000mm blade, legth 18 TPI - bosch 10 c/o CEPMO 5 c/o VET	45.00	675.00
	2	piece	C-Purlins - 45mm x 75mm x 6m x 1.4mm - 2 c/o CEPMO	720.00	1,440.00
	3	piece	cap - GI cap Plug, 1" - 3 c/o VET	35.00	105.00
	5	piece	cap - GI Cap Plug, 1/2" - 5 c/o VET	20.00	100.00
	6	piece	Chainsaw File - carbon steel, 8 - 6 c/o CEPMO	110.00	660.00
	2	piece	Check Valve - brass, heat resistant, 1 - kitz 2 c/o VET	2,350.00	4,700.00
	2	piece	Check Valve - vertical, sw ing, 1-1/2 - meco 2 c/o VET	2,200.00	4,400.00
	10	kilogram	Common Wire Nail - steel, 1 - 4 c/o CBAO 6 c/o CEPMO	75.00	750.00
	4	kilogram	Common Wire Nail - steel, 1 1/2 inch - 4 c/o CBAO	75.00	300.00
	11	kilogram	Common Wire Nail - steel, 2 - 4 c/o CBAO 7 c/o CEPMO	75.00	825.00

355,920.00